Account Information

Date: March 7, 2019

D - (605) 475-4052

number: T

Access code: 206519

Account: #59151209 (Emily T Lowery)

Audio
Caller Service Type Start Time End Time Duration
+1 828 384 9018 [N ) 8:24:25 AM 9:06:47 AM 43m
(828) 286-3129 - RUTHERFORD CTY L = B:25:01 AM 8:29:08 AM 5m
(828) 696-8263 - BLUE RIDGE COMM . = 8:28:18 AM 9:06:49 AM 39m
(828) 2B6-3129 - RUTHERFORD CTY L= 8:29:32 AM 9:07:08 AM 38m
(813) 601-9881 - WIRELESS CALLER . = 8:30:57 AM 9:06:52 AM 36m
(828) 692-4289 - BLUE RIDGE COMM L = 8:31:39 AM 8:50:33 AM 19m
(82B) 694-1746 - UNAVAILABLE LB 8:34:45 AM 9:06:48 AM 33m
(82B) 692-4289 - BLUE RIDGE COMM L E 8:50:49 AM 8:52:09 AM 2m
(828) 692-4289 - BLUE RIDGE COMM L = 8:52:29 AM 9:06:48 AM 15m
Number of callers: 9 Note: All times in Central Time

Toll minutes: 187m

VolP minutes: 43m

Thank you for choasing FreeConferenceCall.com, the most recognized conferencing brand on the planet. Enjoy the conference? Refer A
Friend today.

If you have any guestions, piease call our Customer Service Department at (844) 844-1322 or email us at
support@freeconferencecall.com.

FreeConferenceCall.com

P O Box 41069 Long Beach, CA 90853
Tel: BE (844) 844-1322

Fax:-EGZ) 432-5250



Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Project: Southern Mountains Homeless Coalition Date: 5 - /Z - q
Facilitator:  Emily Lowery/Kristen Martin Time: “I
Place/Room: BHA Conference Room

PRINT NAME ORGANIZATION TITLE PHONE EMAIL
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Region 2 Homeless Coaltion Sign-in Sheet
March 7, 2019

Last Name |First Name email address

Absher Michael onlyhopewnc@gmail.com

Alexander Brian brian@ncceh.org

Antiveras Jackie jantiveros@brchs.com

Ashworth Cassie cashworth@thefreeclinics.org

Balance of State bos@ncceh.org

Ball Shelby sball@hendersoncountync.org

Barber Mary Louise mary.barber@pardeehospital.org

B s G BTTC Y “ithatSyF@grrateem

Benavides Daniel dbenavid@brchs.com

Berg Chris cshapenote @hotmail.com 7, Ko
Bindewald Renee reneeb@childrenandfamily.org =
Blackwell Missy missy@safelightfamily.org

Blanchard Nancy glorifiedchurchgirl@hotmail.com

Blake Herbert hblake@cityofhendersonville.org

Boyd Henry hboyd@goodwilinwnc.org

Borom Kim kborom@wcca.net

Brow Diana dbrow@®hendersonvilleha.org

Browne Marla - marla.browne @unitedwayabc.org

Bullard Susan sbullard@wecca.net

Butterworth Jeannette ncbutterworth@gmail.com

Caraker Steve scaraker@cityofhendersonville.org

Carmody Emily Emily@ncceh.org

Carr David david.carr@abccm.org

Carr Kathleen kcarr@wcca.net

Carter Linda lindac@childrenandfamily.org

Carter Steve scarter@hendersoncountync.org

Case Shawnee soulkeeper8l1@yahoo.com

Cavanaugh Sandy sdcoldham@aol.com

Cohen Phil ravagudasisrael@gmail.com

Coshy Carrington ccosby@thrivedhealth.org (A, L
Cosgrove Jimmy james.cosgrove @pathways.com T
Davidson Melissa mdavidson@goodwillnwnc.org
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Region 2 Homeless Coaltion Sign-in Sheet
March 7, 2019

Hawkins Shelly mihawkins@hcpsnc.org

Henderson-Hill |Lee Ihenderson-hill@cfhcforever.org

Henion Ellen ellen@housing-assistance.com

Herriott Kitty pnkherriott@aol.com

Hill Trina HillT@hendersoncountydss.org

Holmes Devon devon.holmes@pathways.com

Homan Lee lhoman@brchs.com

Honeycutt Keith blueridgeprisonandjail@yahoo.com

Hudson Kelly pathshelter@bellsouth.net

Israel Carrie carrie.israel@uss.salvationarmy.org

Jarrin Elisa elisa@pisgahlegal.org

Jenkins Cecil cecilrienkins@gmall.com

Jennings Costa ciennings@brchs.com

Jones Tim tim@hendersonvillerescuemission.com e
Kaczor Nancy nancy.kaczor53@gmail.com - |Al e
Kalis Gabrielle gabrielle@safelightfamily.org /A
Kaylor Marilyn marilyn.kavlor@vayahealth.com

Kilgore Jason ikiigore@hendersoncountync.org \ ;N
Killian Don dkillian@rhanet.org [ 0in [ ULl WS, LPC
Kompathoum |Stefanie stefanie@housing-assistance.com - - il
Kowalak Sarah skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

Knaflich Alyce aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

Lambert Kathleen klamberthc@gmail.com

Lancaster Sarah sarah.lancaster@vayaheaith.com

Lapsley Bill wlapsley@hendersoncountync.org

Letterman Todd tletterman @cityofhendersonville.org

Lindsay Lee leelindsay@stepstohope.org

Long Denise diong@liveunitedhc.org

Lowery Emily emily@havenoftc.org

Lowry Marian mpl@ioa.com

Lundquist Karen karenquist@outlook.com

Malpass Meredith meredith.malpass@va.gov

Mansfield Victor vmansfield@calvaryfletcher.org

Martin Kristen kmartin@thrivedhealth.org




Region 2 Homeless Coaltion Sign-in Sheet
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Singleton Sam samsingletonlw@gmail.com

Smith Jerry jerrysmith@cityofhendersonville.org

Stanton Teesie teesie@safetr vania.or

Stephens Ron rstephens@cityofhendersonville.org

Stewart Connie cstewart@hendersonvilleha.org

Stewart Katie Katharine.Stewari@va.gov

Strickland Anthony strickwolf@yahoo.com P

Tanner James james.tanner3@va.gov LZ am

Taylor Jeff jeffrey.taylor@vayahealth.com o

Thomas Marisol Marisol.Thomas@va.gov

Tirrell Sharon tirrells@bellsouth.net

Vetter Angela angela.vetter@rhanet.org

Volk Barbara bvolk@cityofhendersonville.org

Walker Jansen iwalker@iam-hc.org A

Watson Austin jaustin3311 @gmail.com -

Wheeler Tami twheeler@hendersonvilleha.org

White Chuck chuck.white@mindspring.com

Wolff Leah Iwolff@brchs.com

Woodall Erica erica@smartstarthc.org

Wright loyce Openarmscp@gmail.com

Yurchak Joe joe.yurchak@pathways.com

Zalonshinksy Lauren lauren.zaloshinsky @va.gov
hendhabitat@bellsouth.net
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